Riverbend Estates Homeowners Association
2020 Income and Expenses

Income:
2019/2020 Collected

Total 2019/2020 Assessments Paid

Expenses:

Back Flow Testing
Fencing
Grounds Maintenance
Insurance
Mailings/Postage
Management Fee
Street Light Electricity
Taxes/Tax Prep
Water Service
Total Expenses

$8,469.18

$8,469.18

$100.00
$1,250.00
$38.92
$661.00
$15.00
$1,980.00
$2,440.46
$55.75
$290.93
$6,832.06



